Shooter's name (First)
Carley

Jordan

Ella

Abigail

Brooklynne

Katlyn

Zachary

Michaela

3 Position Smallbore: Youth

Shooter's name (Last)
Seabrooke

De Jesus

Crumley

Swain

Weatherford

Sullivan

Mauriello

Hampl

Age Group

17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)
17 and under (Youth)

Enter 3-Position Smallbore score
575
572

- 560
551
549
544
525
471



	Youth

