

3 Position Smallbore: Youth

Shooter's name (First)	Shooter's name (Last)	Age Group	Enter 3-Position Smallbore score
Carley	Seabrooke	17 and under (Youth)	575
Jordan	De Jesus	17 and under (Youth)	572
Ella	Crumley	17 and under (Youth)	560
Abigail	Swain	17 and under (Youth)	551
Brooklynne	Weatherford	17 and under (Youth)	549
Katlyn	Sullivan	17 and under (Youth)	544
Zachary	Mauriello	17 and under (Youth)	525
Michaela	Hampl	17 and under (Youth)	471